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Congressional Candidate Table 10b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

Candidate Name
JANZ, ANDREW
DELGADO, ANTONIO
MCGRATH, AMY
HARDER, JOSH
HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
WEXTON, JENNIFER
PORTER, KATHERINE
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
KIM, ANDY
CASTEN, SEAN
MALINOWSKI, TOM
GOLDEN, JARED
BROWN, LISA
ALLRED, COLIN
PHILLIPS, DEAN
MCCREADY, DANIEL
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ
ROSENDALE, MATT*
AXNE, CINDY
CROW, JASON
BAER, LAUREN
DAVIDS, SHARICE
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN A
WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
ROSE, MAX
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
FINKENAUER, ABBY
BRINDISI, ANTHONY
PUREVAL, AFTAB
MORSE, JESSICA
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN
LONG, CAROLYN N.
SCHOLTEN, JAMES D.
MANNING, KATHY
KELLY, BRENDAN
LURIA, ELAINE
MCADAMS, BEN
GERSHON, PERRY
BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN
KOHL, DAN
HARBAUGH, KENNETH
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
BALTER, DANA
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.

State District

CA
NY
KY
CA
CA
VA
CA
Ml
VA
CA
TX
NJ
IL
NJ
ME
WA
TX
MN
NC
TX
TX
MT
A
CcO
FL
KS
IL
MT
CA
NY
MN
IA
NY
OH
CA
FL
IL
WA
A
NC
IL
VA
uT
NY
GA
W]
OH
SC
NY
GA

22
19
06
10
25
07
48
08
10
45
07
03
06
07
02
05
32
03
09
23
31
00
03
06
18
03
14
00
50
11
02
01
22
01
04
26
13
03
04
13
12
02
04
01
07
06
07
01
24
06

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

This table was generated on 3/7/19.

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$8,957,856
$8,143,823
$7,596,398
$7,411,080
$6,991,652
$6,233,443
$5,942,201
$5,647,741
$5,621,825
$5,593,039
$5,302,900
$5,208,084
$5,185,561
$5,119,597
$5,072,198
$4,982,374
$4,926,552
$4,889,906
$4,882,147
$4,828,395
$4,632,043
$4,549,341
$4,237,136
$4,192,539
$4,064,739
$3,996,429
$3,982,596
$3,863,400
$3,799,708
$3,754,933
$3,651,405
$3,630,923
$3,556,650
$3,480,095
$3,432,527
$3,416,116
$3,372,795
$3,228,618
$3,049,651
$3,043,295
$2,997,758
$2,950,199
$2,930,905
$2,598,951
$2,553,487
$2,552,581
$2,467,011
$2,435,343
$2,347,956
$2,316,741

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another offi



ce.
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