Congressional Candidate Table 10b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

		-		_	Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank			District	•	Challenger/Open F	
1	JANZ, ANDREW	CA	22	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,957,856
2	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,143,823
3	MCGRATH, AMY	KY	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,596,398
4	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,411,080
5	HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN	CA	25	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,991,652
6	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,233,443
7	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,942,201
8	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	08	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,647,741
9	WEXTON, JENNIFER	VA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,621,825
10	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,593,039
11	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	ТΧ	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,302,900
12	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,208,084
13	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,185,561
14	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,119,597
15	GOLDEN, JARED	ME	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,072,198
16	BROWN, LISA	WA	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,982,374
17	ALLRED, COLIN	ТΧ	32	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,926,552
18	PHILLIPS, DEAN	MN	03	Democratic-Farm-I	Challenger	\$4,889,906
19	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,882,147
20	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	ТΧ	23	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,828,395
21	HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ	ТΧ	31	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,632,043
22	ROSENDALE, MATT*	MT	00	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,549,341
23	AXNE, CINDY	IA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,237,136
24	CROW, JASON	CO	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,192,539
25	BAER, LAUREN	FL	18	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,064,739
26	DAVIDS, SHARICE	KS	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,996,429
27	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN A	IL	14	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,982,596
28	WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN	MT	00	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,863,400
29	CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR	CA	50	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,799,708
30	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,754,933
31	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,651,405
32	FINKENAUER, ABBY	IA	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,630,923
33	BRINDISI, ANTHONY	NY	22	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,556,650
34	PUREVAL, AFTAB	OH	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,480,095
35	MORSE, JESSICA	CA	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,432,527
36	MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,416,116
37	LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN	IL	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,372,795
38	LONG, CAROLYN N.	WA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,228,618
39	SCHOLTEN, JAMES D.	IA	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,049,651
40	MANNING, KATHY	NC	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,043,295
41	KELLY, BRENDAN	IL	12	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,997,758
42	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,950,199
43	MCADAMS, BEN	UT	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,930,905
44	GERSHON, PERRY	NY	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,598,951
45	BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN	GA	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,553,487
46	KOHL, DAN	WI	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,552,581
47	HARBAUGH, KENNETH	OH	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,467,011
48	CUNNINGHAM, JOE	SC	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,435,343
49	BALTER, DANA	NY	24	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,347,956
50	MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.	GA	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,316,741
-	, -			- · · · ·	0 -	,

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another offi

This table was generated on 3/7/19.